
South Dearborn Sunman-Dearborn Dual MS Boys
South Dearborn High School

Aug. 14, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Sunman-Dearborn 23 1 2 5 7 8 9 10 13:32.0 2:02.4
2 South Dearborn 36 3 4 6 11 12 13 14 14:47.9 3:17.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Sunman-Dearborn
1 Braden Ryan, 8 12:19.2
2 Howard Persson, 7 13:22.3
5 Anders Fox, 7 13:30.6
7 Garrett Aiden, 8 14:06.0
8 Jacob Robbins, 7 14:21.5
9 Zach Monhollon, 7 14:22.1
10 Nathan Kidwell, 7 14:32.0

Total Time = 1:07:39.6     Total Places = 23

2. South Dearborn
3 Kyle Weaver, 7 13:25.1
4 Marcus Raab, 7 13:27.1
6 Jacob Black, 7 13:53.5
11 Joshua Hail, 8 16:31.5
12 Colton Lane, 6 16:42.0
13 Logan Slone, 7 19:05.5
14 Jacob Leder, 6 19:39.9

Total Time = 1:13:59.2     Total Places = 36

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Braden Ryan, 8 12:19.2 Sunman-Dearborn
2 2 Howard Persson, 7 13:22.3 Sunman-Dearborn
3 3 Kyle Weaver, 7 13:25.1 South Dearborn
4 4 Marcus Raab, 7 13:27.1 South Dearborn
5 5 Anders Fox, 7 13:30.6 Sunman-Dearborn
6 6 Jacob Black, 7 13:53.5 South Dearborn
7 7 Garrett Aiden, 8 14:06.0 Sunman-Dearborn
8 8 Jacob Robbins, 7 14:21.5 Sunman-Dearborn
9 9 Zach Monhollon, 7 14:22.1 Sunman-Dearborn
10 10 Nathan Kidwell, 7 14:32.0 Sunman-Dearborn
11 Andrew Cannon, 7 14:46.9 Sunman-Dearborn
12 Wesley King, 7 15:10.0 Sunman-Dearborn
13 Kyle Clark, 8 15:10.9 Sunman-Dearborn
14 11 Joshua Hail, 8 16:31.5 South Dearborn
15 12 Colton Lane, 6 16:42.0 South Dearborn
16 Ethan Gindling, 7 16:46.8 Sunman-Dearborn
17 Zach Barga, 7 17:01.8 Sunman-Dearborn
18 Kyle Schilling, 8 17:37.2 Sunman-Dearborn
19 13 Logan Slone, 7 19:05.5 South Dearborn
20 14 Jacob Leder, 6 19:39.9 South Dearborn



20 finishers among Open Men
20 male finishers
0 female finishers
20 total finishers


